G.N. 7231

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

the undermentioned companies:—

1814707
2758535
2853081

3104509
2646629
0117994
2442956
1815853

2975614
2672303
1501936
1840165
2700791
2696769
2727310
2312359
1901295
0600265
2901151
2534601
1878110
2563502
2913411
2352955
2627267

126 LIMITED
ACCOMPLISH BENEFIT LIMITED

AE GLOBAL YOUTH CULTURE EXCHANGE CENTER LIMITED

AIOTA Electronics Limited

ALFA INDUSTRIES COMPANY LIMITED
AMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
APNP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ASIA EUROPE CLEAN ENERGY (SOLAR) ADVISORY CO.
LIMITED

Action Wordwide Limited

Aetrio Technology Hong Kong Co., Limited
All-Ways Limited

Annunaki Partners Limited

Art'e De La Casa Limited

BAKER HILL LIMITED

BAOYAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
BELL (USA) ELECTRIC VEHICLE CO., LIMITED
BESTFIT INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

BILLION LEAD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BLESSED EXPERT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
BLUE BLOSSOM LIMITED

BRANDS OF COLLECTORS LIMITED

Babu Gift Supply Limited

Bluevua Technology Limited

Brilliant Star HK Trading Limited

Buyeasy Trading (HK) Limited
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1266646
2669833
2595077
2377150
2272326

2902114

2117499
2154904
1905072
1068864
1544120
1547748
2989267
3099015
1265482
1612255
2345270
2980568
1462981
3006695
2818815
2559453
2556513
2652630
2767878
2726416
2765939
3025422
0887551
2591669
0813859
2659989
3080338

CAPITAL TODAY INVESTMENT XVIII (HK) LIMITED
CAUCASUS GEORGIA CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED
CENTURY ASIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CFG CHINA LIMITED

CHANGIIE INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND LOGISTIC CO.,
LIMITED

CHARM RISING MARINE ENGINEERING EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

CHENG SHENG PHOTOELECTRIC (HK) CO., LIMITED
CHINA CAR ONLINE LIMITED

CHINA CONTEMPORARY ART LIMITED
CHINAPAC LIMITED

CICI BEAUTY LIMITED

CITIGRAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CITY UNION GROUP CO., LIMITED

COLOUR DAY COMPANY LIMITED

CPC Corporate Secretarial Services Limited
CROWNTEX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CURehab Limited

CarryWell International Trade Limited

Centretronic Technology Limited

Chef Lee Technology Management Limited

Cheung Shing Asia Company Limited

China Vision Education Group Limited

Cinve Capital Limited

Cinve Central Property Co., Limited

Cinve Holdings Co., Limited

Crystal Haven Limited

DE BANG LOGISTICS LIMITED

DEAR BIK ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
DESIGN LAND COLLABORATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED
DIMA4.0 ASIA LIMITED

DONGHUI ELECTRICAL APPLTANCES LIMITED
DURAB TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Darlin Show Trading Co., Limited
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2995252
2432443
2394648
2653520
2418454
3186481
2430572
1961199
2433583
2338455
2716700
2980505
2140306
2858714
2858795

2062323
1807596
2750258
1636483
2839704
2203941
2211588
3084261
2980351
2283419
2938154
2897493
2833169
2871867
1281813

2625978

1457023

Dehesa Asia Limited

Dun Kuang Technology Co., Limited

E.Shinebags International Co., Limited

EAST SHENGDA TRADING LIMITED

EXALTER LIMITED

Eazylab Group Limited

FORDWELL LIMITED

FURNPACT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Fantex International Trading Limited

Forshine Capital Limited

Fortune Park Trading Limited

GET MILLION HOLDING LIMITED

GOD OF STOCKS INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GRAND BAY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

GRAND BAY SCI-TECH INNOVATION INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

GRAND SPRING IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
GREAT SUCCESS ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREATER RISE LIMITED

GUAN MAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Glentech Global Limited

Grace Invester Ledelse Limited

HADAS LIMITED

HCCL DESIGN LIMITED

HE HE HUI JADE JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

HEXU INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

HING LING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HK CY STAR TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK EFUN CULTURE COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED
HK JIECHU INTERNET TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG CREATIVE HEALTH CARE INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HONG KONG JIE XUN PLASTIC HARDWARE PRODUCTS CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG YOU JIA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
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2592930
2461374
2309933
2754834
1985893
1950684

1732938
2024532
2057835
2361599
2168439
2967282
2465013
2429023
2873067
2544927
2338648
2388393
1187936
3118752
2619175
2768878

0696150
0905866

1731106
1919282
1567513
2557198
2754983
2624872
2046174
0701241

HONGKONG AMP GLOBE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BABEILA TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FUCHENG PRECISION CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUILONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LIPU TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ROSE BEAUTY BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHANGTANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG WANYU INVESTMENT SHARE LIMITED
HONGKONG ZEHEM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUA MAO TENG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HUA-LUN INTERNATIONAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
Henkel (Germany) Group Technology Co., Limited

Him Seng International Limited

Hinye Investment (HK) Limited

Hong Kong Hengyuan International Technology Limited
Hong Kong Lianguan Co., Limited

Hong Kong Love Life Supply Chain Limited

Hong Kong Sheng Yu Trading Company Limited

Hong Kong Society of Breast Disease (Cancer) Limited
Hongkong Corey Technology Limited

Hongkong MyPhone Technology Co., Limited

Hope Design International Group (Hongkong) Limited

IMAG ASIA LIMITED

INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL TRAINERS AND COACHES
LIMITED

IWOD ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
JOINT TOP ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JT INTERNATIONAL POWER LIMITED
JVSakk PEI3 Limited

JYB'S CO. LIMITED

Jiejia Trading Co., Limited

Joh. Enschede Greater China Limited

K & Y TEXTILE LIMITED
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2829434
1189936
2906692
1706078
1933863
2701269
2567925
2081248
3094319
3100082
2845013
3137244
1838424
2356125

0279940

2931275
1277336

1839558
2980034
2082382
2998358
1762636
2122792
1412249
2935188
1008930
2190113
3110182
2733026
0892107
1170552
2231798

K&L GO LIMITED

KARMAX TRADING LIMITED
KAVA TREASURE COMPANY LIMITED
KAWIN EXCELLENTIAM LIMITED
KBL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KEMANYU TRADE LIMITED

KING JEUNG FINANCIAL LIMITED
KYD CO., LIMITED

Kai Yuet Limited

Karibu Trading Co. , Limited
Kongwell Wealth Management Limited
Korea Handsdin Group Co., Limited
Kyansight Limited

LAIZHOU SHUNTONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

LEUNG TONG AND LEUNG AU SUE HAR CHARITABLE
FOUNDATION LIMITED

LIDAO LIMITED
LINK FARG GROUPS H.K. LIMITED

LONSON FASHION LIMITED

Legacy Company Limited -The-

Leman (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Lishui Infrastructure Investment International Limited

M & Z GLOBAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

MADNI HOTEL FURNITURE AND ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED

MAPLE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

MARCH ON CORPORATE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MARINE FEDERAL LINE (CHINA) LIMITED

MODU SYSTEM HK LIMITED

Manzhan Trade Limited

OCEAN WEALTH FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED
OPTRON H.K LIMITED

OSCAR COLLECTION LIMITED

OYC HOTEL INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
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2951997
0918781
2546185
1775815
2146725
1483446
2152797
2893265
2628214
2718288
2146259
2551486
2712143
1808906
2872993
2737749
2942049
3002521
0555633
2718655
1753525
2097500
3086513
2565079
2877182
2275264
1694238
2878135
2728029
1392870
2042387
1094653
2613703

PACIFIC TRADING LIMITED

PAKWOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PINEWAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

PIONEER INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PRAUTH (HK) CO., LIMITED

PRIOR CAPITAL LIMITED

PROFIT STONE HOLDINGS LIMITED

Peili (HK) International Trading Co., Limited

Peng Mai International Engineering (HK) Limited

Peng Yue Development (Hong Kong) Limited

Petit Tailleur Limited

PowerTec Limited

Proactive Technologies Limited

Prodtronic Limited

Projet Technology Co., Limited

QIUIAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Quengel Cosmetics (HK) Co., Limited

RAMD CO., LIMITED

RAYMOND CHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
REAL OCEAN LIMITED

Razorfish Solutions Limited

Regal Shiny (Hong Kong) Limited

Rich Queen Limited

SAIN SINO THAI COMPANY LIMITED

SHANGHAI BERND SPORTS CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI DOLONG INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SHANGHAI HANNOCHEM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SHARP AIM INVESTMENT LIMITED

SHENGDE INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED
SHENZHEN PAKCORE ELEC CO., LIMITED

SHIJU REAL ESTATE SERVICE LIMITED

SHUN SUM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
SM (HK) LIMITED
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1062426
2670230
2525828
2593301
2582524
3089161
2984871
2341260
2976188
1797172
2903072
1863772
2971804
2971803
3055936
2626707
0452266
2798048
2880979
2440653

2494173
2624126
2775128
2541929
1206689
2644899
0526216
0920713
2877491
3046588
3138118
2620031
2824639

SOULMATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STONG TRADE LIMITED
SUBSTANTIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SURE MOST LIMITED

Sally Beauty (Hong Kong) Food Co., Limited
Sam's Employment Agency HK Limited

Sgo Limited

Shang Financial Consultancy Limited
Shanghai Songjiang Group Co., Limited
Shinemien Lighting Co., Limited

ShingAh Limited

ShunAn Precision Technology Co., Limited
Sky9 MVP Beta Limited

Sky9 MVP Delta Limited

Starry Night Limited

Suica Limited

TRADE SELENE SHIPPING LIMITED
TRUE FOR YOU PROPERTIES LIMITED

TZX Technology Limited

Tao Xingzhi International Institute of Innovation and Entrepreneurship

Limited

TecNatives Limited

Tin Sum Culture Group Co. Limited

Trans Asian Chemistry International Co., Limited
Tri-Media Corporation Limited

Triagonal Intelligent Solutions Limited

UMI SHARE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
UNIMASTER ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UNITED INTERNATIONAL TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED
UONE TECH CO., LIMITED

UP SMART CO. LIMITED

UnclePanda Service Limited

VIIKE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

Vinco Limited
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3048979 Virtuous Shining International (HK) Limited
0463860 WANG CHEONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
2132279 WAY HING PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
0897043 WAYTER INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
2680845 WHITESEE SMART ENVIRONMENTAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
0740559 WONDERLINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
3068361 WORLDEX LINKS LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED
2500672 Wellplus Accounting and Secretarial Limited
1900395 Y AND Y PROSPEROUS LIMITED
1474001 YENONA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
1349999 YI ORGANIZER LIMITED
0577718 YING TAK NETWORK (HONG KONG) LIMITED
2095199 YIWU XINSHANG COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
2695957 YOU'RE HIRED LIMITED
3108544 YOUZHUN INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
2708756 ZEYUTONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
2717496 ZHENGYANG LIMITED
2441924 ZHI LI CHUANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
2998106 ZHONGHAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
1851745 ZIER China Limited
3164405 Zhouzhi Trade Limited
2540306 Zone E (Hongkong) Trade Limited
1726429 more than wish Limited

16 December 2022
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies



	G.N. 7231

